
LM Thüringen U8+U10, weibl. Schüler+U14+U17

99096 Erfurt, 29.04.2023

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

19kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Anna Beck Ringer Sport Club Erfurt 
TÜ 17:2

42
PS 18:7

32
 2  7  0  1  35 1

2 Maya-Celine Aulbach RSV Rotation Greiz
1:40

11
4:00

11 ?
 0  2  0  0  9 2
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